
 

 

Boys Soccer Schedule - 2020 
All matches begin at 4:00 pm unless noted otherwise 

           

Thu Sept 10  Unity @ Libertas 

Tue Sept 15 Unity @ Adams 

Thu Sept 17 Unity @ Moline 

Tue Sept 22 Hope vs  Unity @ JCS   

Thu Sept 24 Hudsonville 7 vs Unity @ JCS   

Thu Oct 1  Unity @ Byron Center 

Tue Oct 6  Jenison @ Heritage 7   

Thu Oct 8  West Side vs  Unity @ JCS 

Tue Oct 13 Hudsonville 8 vs Unity @ JCS  

Thu Oct 15 Zeeland vs Unity @ JCS    

 

 

 

 

 


